2010-2011 WAUNAKEE FUND 10 LEVY=
2010-2011 WAUNAKEE FUND 38 LEVY=
2010-2011 WAUNAKEE FUND 39 LEVY=
2010-2011 WAUNAKEE FUND 80 LEVY=
TOTAL 2010-2011 WAUNAKEE TAX LEVY=

TAXING AREA

V WAUNAKEE
T DANE

T SPRINGFIELD
T VIENNA

T WESTPORT
C MADISON

C MIDDLETON

TOTALS

TID OUT VALUE

$1,264,779,200
$18,068,548
$89,645,986
$100,761,065
$530,292,116
$59,078,896
$1,556,021

$2,064,181,832

WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2010-11 PROPERTY TAX CERTIFICATION
October 25, 2010

% TO TOTAL

61.272664%
0.875337%
4.342931%
4.881405%

25.690184%
2.862097%
0.075382%

100.000000%

TAX RATE= AMOUNT OF LEVY/TOTAL EQUALIZED VALUATION

TAX RATE PER $1,000 OF EQUALIZED VALUE =

$18,096,007
$81,025
$5,134,424
$178,100
$23,489,556

2010-2011
TAX LEVY

14,392,676.72
205,612.77
1,020,135.21
1,146,620.36
6,034,510.16
672,293.88
17,706.90

$23,489,556.00

0.011379596

11.38

2009-2010
TAXLEVY

13,815,889.80
194,154.43
1,006,559.22
1,091,217.82
6,026,145.41
662,942.32
0.00

$22,796,909.00

10.82

$

576,786.92
11,458.34
13,575.99
55,402.54

8,364.75
9,351.56
17,706.90

$692,647.00

%

DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE

4.17%
5.90%
1.35%
5.08%
0.14%
1.41%

3.04%
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