WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2010-11 PROPERTY TAX CERTIFICATION October 25, 2010

2010-2011 WAUNAKEE FUND 10 LEVY=	\$18,096,007
2010-2011 WAUNAKEE FUND 38 LEVY=	\$81,025
2010-2011 WAUNAKEE FUND 39 LEVY=	\$5,134,424
2010-2011 WAUNAKEE FUND 80 LEVY=	\$178,100
TOTAL 2010-2011 WAUNAKEE TAX LEVY=	\$23,489,556

TAXING AREA	TID OUT VALUE	% TO TOTAL	2010-2011 TAX LEVY	2009-2010 TAX LEVY	\$ DIFFERENCE I	% DIFFERENCE
TAXING AREA	HD OOT VALUE	<u> </u>	IAX LEVI	<u>IAN LEVI</u>	DIFFERENCE I	DIFFERENCE
V WAUNAKEE	\$1,264,779,200	61.272664%	14,392,676.72	13,815,889.80	576,786.92	4.17%
T DANE	\$18,068,548	0.875337%	205,612.77	194,154.43	11,458.34	5.90%
T SPRINGFIELD	\$89,645,986	4.342931%	1,020,135.21	1,006,559.22	13,575.99	1.35%
T VIENNA	\$100,761,065	4.881405%	1,146,620.36	1,091,217.82	55,402.54	5.08%
T WESTPORT	\$530,292,116	25.690184%	6,034,510.16	6,026,145.41	8,364.75	0.14%
C MADISON	\$59,078,896	2.862097%	672,293.88	662,942.32	9,351.56	1.41%
C MIDDLETON	\$1,556,021	0.075382%	17,706.90	0.00	17,706.90	
TOTALS	\$2,064,181,832	100.000000%	\$23,489,556.00	\$22,796,909.00	\$692,647.00	3.04%

TAX RATE= AMOUNT OF LEVY/TOTAL EQUALIZED VALUATION 0.011379596

TAX RATE PER \$1,000 OF EQUALIZED VALUE = **11.38** 10.82